FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
L & J NAILS LTD

L & L FLOORING SYSTEMS LIMITED
L&N SYSTEMS LTD

LANEBEG LIMITED

LANGTONS GROUP LTD

LANIKAI LIMITED

LANTERNA CONSULTING LTD

L A PROPS LIMITED

LARANAYA CONSULTING LIMITED
LARASKA LTD

LARDHILL LIMITED

LA-REINS LIMITED

THE LAST SUPPER COLLECTION LTD
LAST VACANCY LTD

LATROTUFF LTD

LAURA WHITE LTD

LAUREL TERRACE LIMITED

LAUSSENTEC LTD

LAZY MONKEY SOFTWARE LIMITED

LBA RAIL LTD

LBV CONSULT LTD

LCS LONDON CAR STYLING LTD

LDA EDUCATION LIMITED

LDS DATA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LEA BRIDGE SCISSORS LTD

THE LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY
LTD

LEADING LADY COACHING LIMITED
LEAD THE WAY 55 LTD

LEAGUE OF KURDISTAN REGIONS LIMITED
LEAN CONSULTANTS NE LIMITED

LEAN IN MARKETING CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

LEAP INITIATIVE C.I.C.

LEARNING POTENTIAL LIMITED
LEASING LOGISTICS LIMITED

LEASING MADE SIMPLE LTD

LEAS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD

LE DIX LIMITED

LEEDS URBAN SQUARE ACCOMMODATION LTD
LEE HOUSE LIMITED

LEE-LEES HAMPERS LTD

LEE PROPERTY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LEE'S EVENT CATERING LTD

LEGAL & PROTECTED LIMITED

THE LEGAL COSTS CANDIDATE LIMITED
LEGAL HIGH/HIGHS LTD

LEGAL NET SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LEICESTER LIGHTS LTD

LEICESTER MOVERS AND STORERS LTD
LEICESTERSHIRE TENT HIRE LTD
LEISURE DEVELOPMENTS (NEWCASTLE) LTD
LEKAKAT LTD

LEONCE TRADING LTD

LEOPARD PRESS (U.K.) LIMITED
LEOPARDS ASSOCIATES LTD.

09944207
09649814
09645670
10954145
11000899
10070776
09681287
08391932
08934851
11002761
10951598
10974907
10082666
11428406
10983201
11367884
08330524
11374411
09302262
09176631
11151649
11693431
10848509
11186097
11735435
10210560

10016669
10828802
10056371
10139589
08818663

11019214
06455929
07877007
11123432
11760258
08962580
11428215
05570992
11660719
10875629
09800639
06975728
11053953
10834758
09621183
11867365
10613573
10953481
09602055
10992626
10836159
02492269
09348888

L&H CONSULTING LTD

LESTER CHALLIS LIMITED

LEUCCKER LTD

LEVEL 2 SERVICES LTD

LEVEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LEVER CIVILS LTD

LEXICOM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LFD ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES LIMITED

L.F.T HAND LTD

LGE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE &
REFURBISHMENT LIMITED

LI (BIRMINGHAM) LTD

LIBRA REGULATORY CONSULTING LIMITED

LIBSTOR LTD

LI CONSULTING LTD

LIENEX BEAUTY LONDON LTD

LIENG'S COMPANY LIMITED

LIFECYCLE ELECTRIC BIKES LIMITED

LIFEHABIT LIMITED

LIFELINE OXTED LIMITED

LIFE PROTECT ASSURED LTD

LIGHTENINGSOFT LTD

LIGHTFOOT MANTOM COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT LTD

LIGHTHOUSE PROJECTS SOUTHERN LTD

LIGHT-SPHERE.COM LTD

LIGHTSTEPPA LIMITED

LIGOWEING LTD

LIGOWEVE LTD

LIKA LONDON LTD.

LILITZAIT LTD

LILLEYMEAD (GREAT WALTHAM) LTD

LILLIEEVIE LIMITED

LILLOOET LTD

LILLY NAIL & BEAUTY LTD

LILY H & CO. LTD

LILY HARMONY LTD

LIMBURN SEARCH & SELECTION LTD

LIMINAL MINDS LTD

LIMITLESS RESULTS LIMITED

LINCOLN ASSOCIATES LTD

LINEAR CONCEPT LTD

LINEDRILL LIMITED

LING PUBLISHING LIMITED

LINGUALINE LIMITED

LINK ENTERPRISES (UK) LTD

LINK PAY LTD

LINNELL SERVICES LIMITED

LINSEAL (RUGBY) LIMITED

THE LION GARAGE (NORTHAMPTON)
LIMITED

LION PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

LIONSGATE (SCO) NO.2 LIMITED

LISKLOBELIS LTD

LISURER LTD

LITKIT LTD

09813987
02791963
11038024
11643761
03213566
11068864
11621699
10232807
11227493
10798431

11833404
11212714
09064815
08138968
11093776
04930673
07334276
03965381
07474314
10451482
07202738
09266541

11017536
03802008
10875190
11033975
11033951
10859686
11037444
11649751
08934474
11945251
12044557
11385309
09810642
06374417
11386877
11029998
10527162
10825701
06257942
04258729
10294684
10306006
11060422
11012967
02859543
06444654

11091109
04406545
11026851
11106110
11020408
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